SDカー ド
TLC:32-512GB
aTLC:16-128GB
(ET1289+SanDisk Bics3/4 3D-TLC)
データシート
株式会社アドテック
SD 8-512GB
REVISION HISTORY

15             Mar. 2023 Rev1.2
SD 16-512GB
6.  Ordering Information
Flash Type Part Number Capacity Note
TLC
ADS1U1032G3DAEDES 32GB Bics3
ADS1U1064G3DCEDES 64GB
ADS1U1128G3DCEDES 128GB
ADS1U1256G3DCEDES 256GB
ADS1U1512G3DCEDES 512GB
aTLC
ADS1U1016GPDCEDES 16GB
ADS1U1032GPDCEDES 32GB
ADS1U1064GPDCEDES 64GB
ADS1U1128GPDCEDES 128GB
16             Mar. 2023 Rev1.2